Standard TFT LCD
A TFT LCD Module is a type of liquid-crystal display (LCD) using thin-film-transistor (TFT) technology to improve image qualities such as addressability and contrast.
Bolymin offers TFT from small (0.96” TFT LCD) to mid-size (10.1” TFT LCD) in its standard catalog.
Inch
Display
Format
Model No.
Outline
 Dimension
(mm)
Active Area
(mm)
Typ.Brightness
(module
surface,cd/m2)
View
Angle
Interface
IC Part No. or
Compatible with
Controller
remark
Download
Flyer
0.96 80x160 BTF0096A- GHN$ 13.5x27.95x1.5 10.8x21.7 400 All SPI ST7735S
1,7 128x160 BTF0177A-EHN$ 34.7x46.7x2.5 28.03x35.04 320 6H Parallel ST7735S
2,0 240x320 BTF020A-JAN$ 35.7x51.2x2.4 30.6x40.8 250 ALL Parallel / SPI ST7789V
2,4 240x320 BTF024A-EHN$ 42.72x60.26x2.55 36.72x48.96 350 6H Parallel / SPI ST7789V
2,8 240x320 BTF028B-EHN$ 50x69.2x2.2 43.2x57.6 280 6H Parallel ST7789V
3,5 320x240 BTF035A-AWN$ 76.9x63.9x3.2 70.08x52.56 320 12H RGB+SPI HX8238D
3,5 320x240 BTF035A-AWR$ 76.9x63.9x4.35 70.08x52.56 250 12H RGB+SPI HX8238D RTP
3,5 320x240 BTF035A-AWC$ 76.9x63.9x5.1 70.08x52.56 250 12H RGB+SPI HX8238D CTP
3,5 320x240 BTF035B-BWN$ 76.9x63.9x3.2 70.08x52.56 450 6H RGB+SPI SSD2119
3,5 320x240 BTF035B-BWR 76.9x63.9x4.3 70.08x52.56 360 12H RGB+SPI SSD2119 RTP
4,3 480x272 BTF043A-AWN$ 105.5x67.2x2.90 95.04x53.86 550 12H RGB ILI6480BQ
4,3 480x272 BTF043A-AWR$ 105.5x67.2x4.1 95.04x53.86 450 12H RGB ILI6480BQ RTP
4,3 480x272 BTF043B-AWN$ 105.5x67.2x2.92 95.04x53.86 300 12H RGB ILI6480BQ
4,3 480x272 BTF043B-AWR$ 105.5x67.2x4.1 95.04x53.86 250 12H RGB ILI6480BQ RTP
4,3 480x272 BTF043C-AUN$ 105.5x67.2x2.92 95.04x53.86 550 ALL RGB SC7283
5,0 800x480 BTF050A-AWN$ 120.7x75.8x2.8 108.0x64.8 450 12H RGB ILI5960+ILI6122
5,0 800x480 BTF050A-AWR$ 120.7x75.8x4.0 108.0x64.8 360 12H RGB ILI5960+ILI6122 RTP
5,6 640x480 BTF056A-AHN$ 126.5x100x5.7 112.896x84.672 350 6H 18bits RGB
5,7 640x480 BTF057A-AHN$ 127.0x98.43x5.8 115.2x86.4 700 6H 18bits RGB HX8250A01+HX8678A
Standard
TFT LCD-Modules
5,7 640x480 BTF057A-AHR$ 127.0x98.43x9.2 115.2x86.4 560 6H 18bits RGB HX8250A+HX8678B RTP
7,0 800x480 BTF070A-AWN$ 164.8x99.8x5.5 154.08x85.92 420 12H RGB EK9713+EK73002
7,0 800x480 BTF070A-AWR$ 164.8x99.8x7.0 154.08x85.92 350 12H RGB EK9713+EK73002 RTP
7,0 800x480 BTF070A-AWC$ 164.8x99.8x7.5 154.08x85.92 350 12H RGB EK9713+EK73002
7,0 800x480 BTF070B-ABR$ 164.8x99.8x4.55 153.84x85.92 350 12H RGB CTP
8,0 800x600 BTF080A-AWN$ 183x141x6.2 162.0x121.5 500 12H RGB HX8264-D/HX8696-A
Craft Data GmbH
Norderstraße 8
24632 Lentföhrden
Tel:   +49(0)4191 2755